RPT-2012XP-4F-T-X2 Industrial 12 Port L2/L3 PoE switch with 10G Uplink
Email: sales@sbjlink.com
Website: www.sbjlink.com
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
DESCRIPTION
RPT-2012XP-4F-T with 8 RJ-45 gigabit PoE 30W ports and 4 10 Gigabit SFP+
ports for the demand of high bandwidth data processing in your industrial
applications. It designs to work in the industrial environment, such as in

Website: www.sbjlink.com
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name
Model NameModel Name Software (L2/L3) 10/100/1000 TX 10G SFP + Power input
RPT-2012XP-4F-T-X2 L2 Only 8 (30W/ea) 4 48-57VDC redundant
RPT-3012XP-4F-T-X2 L3/L2 8 (30W/ea) 4 48-57VDC redundant
RPT-2012X-4F-T-X2 L2 Only 8 4 12-48VDC redundant
RPT-3012X-4F-T-X2 L3/L2 8 4 12-48VDC redundant
Industrial 12 Port L2/L3 PoE Switch with 10G UplinkRPT-2012XP-4F-T
Unit:mm